
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Special Equipment is proud to be a privately owned Australian Company  

For more information or to place an order please 
contact your Special Equipment Account Manager, 

call 3348 2266 or email 
sales@specialequipmentpaper.com.au 

 

Products – Leather Embossed  
 

Colour GSM Size Pack 

 
Cream 
Dark Green 
 

 

 
240gsm 

 
A4  

640x905 

 

 
100 

Light Blue 

 

 
250gsm 

 
A4 

650x910 
 

 

 
100 

 
Black 
Dark Blue 
Light Blue 
Maroon 
Mid Blue 
Red 
White 
Yellow 
 

 
 

 
 
 

270gsm 

 
 

 
 
 

A4 
640x905 

 

 
 

 
 
 

100 

 

 
Light Grey 
 

 

 
300gsm 

 
A4 

650x910 

 

 
100 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Paper Specifications 
 

• Available in various grammages: 
o 240gsm 
o 250gsm 
o 270gsm 
o 300gsm 

 

• Sizes available -  A4 and large sheets 
 

Advantages 
 

• Textured finish 
 

• Bright intensive colours 
 

Applications 
 

• Advertising Material 
 

• Promotional Material 
 

• Brochures 
 

• Covers 
 

• Posters 
 

• Invitations 
  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Leather Embossed Board 

FACT SHEET 

Produced in France, Leather Embossed Board offers the 
perfect co-ordination and design flexibility which has a 
leather finish.  
 

Leather Embossed Board has been specifically developed 
to give a high degree of printability by all processes.  It 
has superb folding, die-cutting and scoring properties, 
which lends it to folders and diverse packaging 
applications. 
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